D0413HK No.A2234-1/20 Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
December, 2013
LC703200AW
Overview
LC703200AW is a Speech Processing LSI which equips original DSP, ADC/DAC, PCM Interface, I2C
Interface and Flash memory. The LSI realizes speech processing functions such as Noise Canceller, Voice
Speed Control, S-LIVE (Original Low Boost), Center Enhancement and Stereo Enhancement. And the LSI

This document contains information on a new product. Specifications and information
herein are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
See detailed ordering and shipping information on page 20 of this data sheet.
LC703200AW
No.A2234-2/20
Block Diagram
Figure 2
VREF
DAOUT0
DAOUT1
SCL
SDA/SIO0_BUSY
GPIO0/LRCK0/SIO1_BUSY
GPIO1/BCK0/SIO1_SCK
GPIO2/SI0/SIO1_SI
GPIO3/SO0/SIO1_SO
GPIO4/ACLK
GPIO5/SI1/TMAIO5/PWM5
GPIO6/SO1/TMBIO5
GPIO7/TMAIO0/PWM0